WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

ISIN:  JP3659000008

Overview

2024/06/13 08:00:00
Price

2,924.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.18% (-96.00)

JP3659000008

9021

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Transport

Stock

8,415 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,920.00 JPY (31,700)
2,924.50 JPY (700)
3,018.00 JPY
3,021.00 JPY
2,920.00 JPY
3,020.00 JPY
2,956.1124 JPY
4,512,600
133,397,528.00
9,514

526,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3659000008&ID_NOTATION=59436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3659000008&ID_NOTATION=59436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=813e6f6f1d087a67107af88db369d28c59e3b605d40ebb9451923286b228ba1e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32a661fe0cf78921c&time=1718424994&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5274e2c02f6a2bf78edf80997f0ec2f876b879c67b779b144553019abfd77392&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0fd7f7548682eed78&time=1718424994&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9191a6529cd4828f3d2ad3b85491bb8164cb41b595f224cc37cfba87756d2b96&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aad2ba2dd799599a0&time=1718424994&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a22357d35ebda2f6a045918384f1fc0614f0f249cee6f55c178ef04a569ceff&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0600cba14cd7592b9&time=1718424994&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ffc2e293f136c04680e4f32345369ffffe6de579de36ffe78d05e329f440688&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d165496af0cdadeef&time=1718424994&tool=RSC

WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

Details

2024/06/13 08:00:00

Price
2,924.00 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.18% (-96.00)

ISIN JP3659000008
Symbol 9021
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,415 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,920.00 JPY (31,700)
Ask (Ask size) 2,924.50 JPY (700)
Open 3,018.00 JPY
High 3,021.00 JPY
Low 2,920.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,020.00 JPY
VWAP 2,956.1124 JPY
Volume (pcs) 4,512,600
Trading volume 133,397,528.00
Number of trades 9,514
Last size 526,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -1.42% -1.95% -14.21%
Perf (abs.) -42.00 -58.00 -484.50
Beta 0.22 0.35 0.44
Volatility 22.89 21.53 24.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

2024/06/

Time

22:26

08:00

19:40

08:05

20:03

Price

17.30 EUR

2,924.00 JPY

17.10 EUR

17.00 EUR

18.388 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

133.40

0.00

0.00

0.01

3,073.60 JPY (2,259,520
3,145.47 JPY (2,141,580
3,117.17 JPY (2,161,172
3,038.90 JPY (2,338,394
3,327.00 JPY (2024/03/25
2,899.00 JPY (2024/01/04
3,327.00 JPY (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,729.00 JPY (2023/10/18)

Number of
trades
3

9,514
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194520281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33063720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680742

WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/06/ 19:31 17.00 EUR
13

2024/06/ 08:01 17.00 EUR
13

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33047279

WEST JAPAN RAILWAY CO NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

JA-WEST

Contact Details
WEST JAPAN RY

2-4-24, Shibata, Kita-ku - 530-8341 Osaka
Telefon: 06-6375-8929

Fax: 06-6376-6053

E-mail: -
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